Tournament:
GROSS Champion(s):

NET Champion(s):

Place

G-1
G-2
G-3

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
T-2

Recreation Park

lan James (75)

Harout Ayvazian (68)

9/13/2025
Gross / Net
Players: 32

Score LOW GROSS WINNERS Points / Player
75 lan James 90
79 Raul Medina 45
83 Bert Barrett, Victor Quinones 30
Score LOW NET WINNERS Points / Player
68 Harout Ayvazian 90
69 Teddy Hinahon, Terry Bleick 45
72 Francisco Martinez, Jose Aquilar, Thomas Rivas 25
74 Robert Hedrick 20
75 Mike McCabe, Don Ramey 15
76 Edward Lee, Enrique Gonzalez, Patrick Silva 10
77 David Cobian 5
Hole CP WINNERS Points / Player
5 Jose Aguilar 30
12 Dylan James 30
16 Mark Hannon 30
Hole GROSS SKINS Points / Player
4 Michael Shirley 25
5 Harout Ayvazian 25
9 lan James 25
11 Harout Ayvazian 25
Hole NET SKINS
14 Terry Bleick 25
18 Dylan James 25
Putts LOW PUTTS Points / Player
26 Robert Hedrick 30
28 Harout Ayvazian 16
27 Larry Kavanaugh, Bert Barrett, Jose Aguilar, lan James 4
Score BEST BALL TEAMS Points / Player
62 Harout Ayvazian, Don F Ramey 12
63 Raul Medina, Teddy Hinahon 6
63 Terry Bleick, Gary Maza 6




